South Carolina 1 Legislature

April 27,2024, 12:25:20 am

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 3401 Concurrent Resolution, By Clemmons
Summary: Congress
A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MEMORIALIZE THE UNITED STATES CONGRESS AND URGE THEM TO
PROPOSE THE REGULATION FREEDOM AMENDMENT TO THE UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION.
01/11/17 House Introduced (House Journal-page 31)
01/11/17 House Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 31)
02/21/17 House Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 47)
02/22/17 House Amended (House Journal-page 22)
02/22/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 2-23-17 (House Journal-page 26)
02/23/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 3-2-17 (House Journal-page 7)
03/02/17 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 3-7-17 (House Journal-page 23)
03/07/17 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 3-8-17 (House Journal-page 82)
03/09/17 House Debate adjourned until Mon., 3-13-17 (House Journal-page 16)
03/22/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 3-23-17 (House Journal-page 60)
03/29/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 3-30-17 (House Journal-page 76)
03/30/17 House Debate adjourned until Tues., 4-4-17 (House Journal-page 59)
04/04/17 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 4-5-17 (House Journal-page 36)
04/05/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 4-6-17 (House Journal-page 80)
04/18/17 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 4-19-17 (House Journal-page 23)
04/19/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 4-20-17 (House Journal-page 35)
04/25/17 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 4-26-17 (House Journal-page 19)
04/26/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 4-27-17 (House Journal-page 73)
05/03/17 House Debate adjourned until Thur., 5-4-17 (House Journal-page 32)
05/04/17 House Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 61)
05/08/17 Senate Introduced (Senate Journal-page 8)
05/08/17 Senate Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 8)
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